Agilent U2722A/U2723A USB
Modular Source Measure Unit
Voltage and current programming
and readback
Data Sheet
The Agilent U2722A/U2723A USB modular source measure unit
is more than just a power supply – it has fast response time, and
voltage and current programming/readback with high accuracy

For more information: http://www.agilent.com/find/U2781A
13
Ordering Information
U2722A USB modular source measure unit
U2723A USB modular source measure unit with embedded test scripts
U2941A Parametric test fixture, shipped with:
• Assembly Teflon plate
• 28-pin dual-in-lin package (DIP) socket module
• 0.1-inch universal socket module
• 0.075-inch universal socket module
• 0.05-inch universal socket module
• Pin plug-topin plug cables, black (4 pcs)
• Pin plug-topin plug cables, red (4 pcs)
• Pin plug-topin plug cables, blue (4 pcs)
• Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, black (4 pcs)
• Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, red (4 pcs)
• Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, blue (4 pcs)
• PCB jumper pin
• BNC to two-wire cable, 1 m (3 pcs)
• Agilent Parametric Measurement Manager CD (includes installation and operation guide)
U2942A Parametric Measurement Manager Pro software
U2722P* U2722A USB modular source measure unit and U2942A Parametric Measurement Manager Pro bundle
U2723P* U2723A USB modular source measure unit and U2942A Parametric Measurement Manager Pro bundle
* Only available in Europe and Asia (excluding Japan)
Optional accessories for the U2700 Series
U2921A-101 USB secure cable, 2 m
Optional accessories for the U2941A parametric test fixture
U2941A-101 Pin plug-to-pin plug cable, black
U2941A-102 Pin plug-to-pin plug cable, red
U2941A-103 Pin plug-to-pin plug cable, blue
U2941A-104 Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, black
U2941A-105 Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, red
U2941A-106 Pin plug-to-miniature clip cables, blue
U2941A-107 BNC to two-wire, 1 m
U2941A-201 Assembly Teflon plate
• Insulation board with minimal leakage current; suitable for extremely low-current measurement
U2941A-202 28-pin dual-in-line package (DIP) socket module
• Lever actuated zero insertion force (ZIF) socket
U2941A-203 0.1-inch universal socket module
• 0.1-inch pitch; suitable for virtually any device such as components, DIP IC or small scale circuit
U2941A-204 0.075-inch universal socket module
• 0.075-inch pitch; suitable for virtually any device such as components, DIP IC or small scale circuit
U2941A-205 0.05-inch universal socket module
• 0.05-inch pitch; suitable for any device such as components, DIP IC or small scale circuit